Drinks List

Our drinks list has been carefully selected by Searcys experts.

Cocktails

SVIEW

LINCOLN'S INN FIELDS

ssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssss

Soft drinks

Cocktail — £10.00
A choice of 3 - £26.00

Almost a Collins — vodka, orange juice, cinnamon,

soda water

Apothecary Twist — gin, ginger beer, cranberry
and orange juice

Apple Cider Mimosa — sugar syrup, cinnamon,
apple cider and a dash of Prosecco

Thyme Will Tell — bourbon, maple syrup,
lemon juice

Classic Mojito — rum, mint, lime juice

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS
£10 per jug

Rosemary and Blueberry Smash —
fresh rosemary and blueberries, honey,
lemon juice and soda water

Ginger, Basil and Grapefruit Spritz —
a punchy combination of grapefruit,
ginger beer and fresh basil

Virgin Mimosa — Sparkling tea and orange juice

Bottled soft drinks (330ml) £3.00
Jugs of elderflower £9.00

Pressed juices (1 litre) £9.00

Still or sparkling water (750ml) £3.50

Beer, cider & spirits

BEER AND CIDER

Beer selection (330ml) £5.00
Craft beer selection (330ml) £5.50
Cider selection (330ml) £5.00

ALL SPIRITS (50ml)
House spirits from £8.00
Premium spirits from £10.00
With mixer

If you require a particular wine or beverage

(v) vegetarian (ve) vegan (gf) gluten free (1] healthy option

We want everyone to be able to enjoy our menus, so please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.
All prices are exclusive of VAT at prevailing rate.

Rates are valid from 1st October 2022 to 31st March 2023.

for your event, please ask us and we will do
our best to source this for you.



Drinks List

Our drinks list has been carefully selected by Searcys experts.

Wine

SPARKLING WINE
Ca’ del Console Prosecco Extra Dry, Italy, NV
Searcys Classic Cuvée, Brut, England, NV

CHAMPAGNE

Searcys Selected Cuvée, Brut, NV
Moét & Chandon, Brut Impérial, NV
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, Brut, NV
Veuve Clicquot, Rosé, Brut, NV
Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Brut, NV

WHITE WINE

Marsanne-Vermentino, Joie de Vigne, Pays d'Oc, France

Cotes de Gascogne, Maison Belenger, South West France, 2019

Riesling Billi Billi, Mount Langi Ghiran, Victoria, Australia

Sauvignon Blanc, Mount Holdsworth, Matahiwi Estate, Wairarapa, New Zealand, 2019
Picpoul de Pinet, Deux Bars, Cave de I'Ormarine, Languedoc, France, 2020

Chablis, Domaine Jean-Marc, Brocard, Burgandy, France, 2019

RED WINE

Sangiovese del Rebucone, Villa Rossi, Emilia Romagna, Italy, 2018

Merlot, Goleta, Central Valley, Chile, 2020

Malbec, Portillo, Salentein Bodegas, Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina, 2018
Cotes du Rhone, Les Abeilles, JL Colombo, Rhone, France, 2018

Rioja Crianza, Conde de Valdemar, Rioja, Spain, 2016
Montagne-Saint-Emilion, Chateau Montaiguillon, Bordeaux, France, 2016

ROSE WINE
Le Bosq Rosé, Vin de France, Languedoc, France, 2018
Cétes de Provence, Mas Fleurey, Cuvée Selectionnée, Provence, France, 2020

(v) vegetarian (ve) vegan (gf) gluten free (1] healthy option

We want everyone to be able to enjoy our menus, so please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.
All prices are exclusive of VAT at prevailing rate.

Rates are valid from 1st October 2022 to 31st March 2023.

£34.00
£48.33

£55.00
£69.00
£79.00
£89.00
£90.00

£23.50
£26.00
£29.00
£35.00
£38.00
£55.00

£23.50
£26.00
£29.00
£35.00
£38.00
£54.00

£23.50
£32.00

SVIEW

LINCOLN'S INN FIELDS

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

Page 21

If you require a particular wine or beverage
for your event, please ask us and we will do

our best to source this for you.



EST-1847

SEARCYS

LONDON

SVIEW

LINCOLN'S INN FIELDS

HOME OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF ENGLAND

The View at The Royal College
of Surgeons of England

38-43 Lincoln’s Inn Fields,
London WC2A 3PE

020 7869 6703 theview.london
theview@rcseng.ac.uk @theviewlondon




