## **Drinks List**

Our drinks list has been carefully selected by Searcys experts.



Page 20



## Cocktails

Cocktail – £10.00 A choice of 3 – £26.00

Almost a Collins – vodka, orange juice, cinnamon, soda water

**Apothecary Twist** – gin, ginger beer, cranberry and orange juice

**Apple Cider Mimosa** – sugar syrup, cinnamon, apple cider and a dash of Prosecco

**Thyme Will Tell** – bourbon, maple syrup, lemon juice

Classic Mojito - rum, mint, lime juice

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS £10 per jug

Rosemary and Blueberry Smash – fresh rosemary and blueberries, honey, lemon juice and soda water

**Ginger, Basil and Grapefruit Spritz** – a punchy combination of grapefruit, ginger beer and fresh basil

Virgin Mimosa - Sparkling tea and orange juice

## Soft drinks

Bottled soft drinks (330ml) £3.00 Jugs of elderflower £9.00 Pressed juices (1 litre) £9.00 Still or sparkling water (750ml) £3.50

#### Beer, cider & spirits

BEER AND CIDER Beer selection (330ml) £5.00 Craft beer selection (330ml) £5.50 Cider selection (330ml) £5.00

ALL SPIRITS (50ml) House spirits from £8.00 Premium spirits from £10.00 With mixer

(v) vegetarian (ve) vegan (gf) gluten free f healthy option
We want everyone to be able to enjoy our menus, so please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.
All prices are exclusive of VAT at prevailing rate.
Rates are valid from 1st October 2022 to 31st March 2023.

If you require a particular wine or beverage for your event, please ask us and we will do our best to source this for you.

# **Drinks List**

Our drinks list has been carefully selected by Searcys experts.

## Wine

SPARKLING WINE Ca' del Console Prosecco Extra Dry, Italy, NV Searcys Classic Cuvée, Brut, England, NV	£34.00 £48.33
CHAMPAGNE Searcys Selected Cuvée, Brut, NV Moët & Chandon, Brut Impérial, NV Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, Brut, NV Veuve Clicquot, Rosé, Brut, NV Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Brut, NV	£55.00 £69.00 £79.00 £89.00 £90.00
WHITE WINE Marsanne-Vermentino, Joie de Vigne, Pays d'Oc, France Côtes de Gascogne, Maison Belenger, South West France, 2019 Riesling Billi Billi, Mount Langi Ghiran, Victoria, Australia Sauvignon Blanc, Mount Holdsworth, Matahiwi Estate, Wairarapa, New Zealand, 2019 Picpoul de Pinet, Deux Bars, Cave de l'Ormarine, Languedoc, France, 2020 Chablis, Domaine Jean-Marc, Brocard, Burgandy, France, 2019	£23.50 £26.00 £29.00 £35.00 £38.00 £55.00
RED WINE Sangiovese del Rebucone, Villa Rossi, Emilia Romagna, Italy, 2018 Merlot, Goleta, Central Valley, Chile, 2020 Malbec, Portillo, Salentein Bodegas, Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina, 2018 Cotes du Rhone, Les Abeilles, JL Colombo, Rhone, France, 2018 Rioja Crianza, Conde de Valdemar, Rioja, Spain, 2016 Montagne-Saint-Emilion, Château Montaiguillon, Bordeaux, France, 2016	£23.50 £26.00 £29.00 £35.00 £38.00 £54.00
ROSÉ WINE Le Bosq Rosé, Vin de France, Languedoc, France, 2018 Côtes de Provence, Mas Fleurey, Cuvée Selectionnée, Provence, France, 2020	£23.50 £32.00

(v) vegetarian (ve) vegan (gf) gluten free () healthy option

We want everyone to be able to enjoy our menus, so please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. All prices are exclusive of VAT at prevailing rate.

Rates are valid from 1st October 2022 to 31st March 2023.



Page 21



If you require a particular wine or beverage for your event, please ask us and we will do our best to source this for you.





The View at The Royal College of Surgeons of England

38-43 Lincoln's Inn Fields, London <u>WC2A 3PE</u>

020 7869 6703 theview@rcseng.ac.uk theview.london @ @theviewlondon

